ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



e

-80305

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION

80305

/home/us016926/DMTECmed

1
PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME:. RECERPTACLE — L EADMAKER MECH POST FEED :
NUMBER Y JSED ~ Al MACHINE GUARD A - e
SETATNING MP P/N MFG P /N CRIMPING DATA 2 BENCH MODEL K MECH PRE FEED Sl
EE0305 E 1225001 PLATE (REF)Y| (RERFD >55b324 029655550 S AD 3 BENCH MODEL o MECH PRE FEED il
REDE = VR e CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE S1ZE 1
550305 = 2E 45001 Al 118 +.002 [3.00 +0.05mm] 10 REF | REF | REF - B 225945 NUT, HEX (T /2200 70 | :
@A = 00 < 005 Lo 4 10 0o - REF | REF | REF - B 2406281 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT B9 | WO
: - ) o REF | REF | REF - B 2406261 SHART, PIVOT b :
C].090 £.002 [2.29 £0.05mml 14 REF | REF | REF - B 2406331 BUSHING b7 |
0 NOT USED REF |REF |REF| - | A 4556801 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66 }
BRET  (REF) e o e Ao REF |REF [REF| — | B 2406291 BLOCK, PIVOT 5 | D
REF | REF | REF - A 2406322 SCREW, ADJ FEED ROD b4 |
AMP-0-LECTRIC M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | . 740 L[3.56mm] - 14-10 REF | REF | REF | _ g > 40659 3 PIN, CAM ROLLER 53 w
INSUL 1,200 [5.08mm] i ¢. 195 MAX REF | REF | REF| - | B 240658 ROLLER, CAM 52 1
WIRE STRIF LENGTH | TERM APFPL SFPEC FEED AFPPL INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT REF | REF | REF _ B 4543982 ROD, FEED = :
- NONE L (35 408-8040 4586371 [ L1766 REF |REF |REF | — | A 4541751 GUIDE, FEED ROD 50 w
1249 REF | REF | REF - C 454220~ CAP, RAM 549 :
2 2 2 - C Y =354778- PIN, WIRE DISC C.285%0)C | 128 REF | REF | REF - D 454485~ HOUS ITNG 553 ;
B 2 2 2 - C o0-354778- PIN, WIRE DISC C.2Y50)B | 127 57 |
é 2 2 2 - C 1 -35477/8-5 PIN, WIRE DISC C.25700A | 126 1 ] ] - B E94453-Y PAWL, FEED 56 :
§ 1 1 T - A 4569501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISITON 125 REF | REF | REF - B 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER 55 |
; 1 1 T - A 2172381 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 REF | REF | REF - B EYT1499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54 —— :
5 1 1 T - - 4088040 oF APFL INST 408-8040 123 REF | REF | REF - B EY0547 -1 HOLDER, FEED FINGER 53 ;
= 122 REF | REF | REF - A 4556791 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM | 52 |
i 1 1 1 - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 5 :
@ REF | REF | REF | - A 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (#.187x.50) LEVER 120 50 |
2 REF | REF | REF - A 1-21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (.187x1.25)HOUSING 114 1 - - - B EY060.2-b CAM, PRE-FEED 1 5/8 ST 49 :
g REF | REF | REF - A 210453 RING,RET "C"(2.187)FD FING PIN| 118 - ] - - B EY0602-5 CAM, PRE-FEED 1 1/8 ST 453 :
? 1 1 T - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 - - ] - B EY0501 -4 CAM, POST-FEED 1 S5/8 ST | 47 |
= REF | REF | REF | - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) ADJ PLATE 116 ] ] ] — B 4594561 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY> | 4B :
REF | REF | REF - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)FEED GDE ROD 115 1 ] ] - A EY0T9T1 1 PLUG, NYLON 45 |
2 2 Z - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T 1 l - C 4556731 RAM 44 :
REF | REF | REF - A 5210261 PIN,SLT SPR(#.125%x.500ADJ ROD | 113 1 ] ] - A EY0T 251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
112 ] ] ] - A 1-690124-0 WASHER, RAM 42 :
(m 4 4 4 - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#58) S TRIPPER [ 111 ] ] ] - A 7=21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(2/1bBx1.00) | 41 :
REF | REF | REF - A 218994 WASHER, FLAT (@5/1B)SCREW ADJ| 110 | ] ] - A 23241 -6 BALL, olEEL 40 |
109 ] ] ] - A EY01 /01 SPRING, COMPRESSTON 349 :
108 ] ] ] - C EY0142-1 DISC, INSULATION 33 |
REF | REF | REF - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (B—=32) FEED ADJ 107 ] ] ] - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 :
106 ] ] ] - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 :
] 1 T - A 223538 SCR, SHLD (8. 187x. 25)DRAG LEVER | 105 ] ] ] - B EZ0212-1 FOST, RAM 35 |
] 1 - - A 492037 —1 PIN, CLEVIS 104 34 :
1 1 T - A 210092 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 103 REF | REF | REF - D 4556751 PLATE, BASE 33 |
D 22 2| - ] oA 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 102 w 1 1 - | A 590432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 [0
REF | REF | REF - A 237155 SCR, PAN HD(5-32x1.500FEED ADJ | 107 37 |
] 1 T - B Ab1 2641 PLATE, [DENTIFICATION 100 REF | REF | REF - B 4556891 BLOCK, SITRIP GUIDE ADJ 30 :
2 2 2 - A 5-2100b-6 SCR,2ETC10-32x. 720 DRAG 949 ] ] ] - C 1 -844048-1 PLATE, STRIFP GUIDE 29 :
] 1 1 - A 227350 SCR, BHC (B-32x. 38 LWJ)ANVIL| 98 20 |
REF | REF | REF - A 2-21002-5 SCR,BRCCTO-32x. 720 CAP g7 2 2 2 - A 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 2 :
REF | REF | REF - A 2227 33-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62)HOUSING 86 1 ] ] - B 2407951 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 |
REF | REF | REF - A 2210027 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)50 ADJ BLOCK| 95 1 ] ] - B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 :
4 4 4 - A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) TERM H DWN 94 1 ] ] - D EY0435 1 GUIDE, 9TRIP (REAR) 24 :
- 2 2 - A 1-21000-7 SCR, SHC 4-40 x .75 93 1 ] ] - A 1891244 GUIDE, S9TRIFP (FRONT) 23 |
g/ - - ] - B E3047V .22 STRIPPER 22 :
1 1 T - A 1-21002-7 SCR, BHC (6=32x. 38) CAM 91 REF | REF | REF - A A4-22264-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 2 E
Y0 ] ] - - A E/9218-1 STRIPFER WIRE 2TOP ASSY 20 :
] 1 - - A Y=21000-5 SCR, SHC (4-40=, 19 STRIPPER| BY ] ] - - B 45894491 STRIPPER = :
2 2 2 = A 1-21000-8 SCR, SHC (6-32x.25)R SHEAR PLATE | 88 18 |
2 2 2 - A 2—=21000-5 SCR, SHC (B-32x. 75)DEP-HOLD 87 1 ] ] - A SEENNSISISEN GUARD, CHIP (REARD 17 :
| | | = A 2—22603-0 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | Bb 16 |
2 2 2 - A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE 85 1 | ] ] - B EY0464 1 PLATE, 9SHEAR (REAR) 15 :
5 1 1 T - A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50)STRIPPER 04 | ] ] - B EY0462-1 HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) 14 |
g“ REF | REF | REF - A 3210007 SCR, SHC (10-32x. 75)FEED ROD GD | 83 ! 1 ] ] - C EY04b5-b SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) 13 :
2 REF | REF | REF - A 3-21000-6 SCR,SHC (10-32x.62)FD ADJ BLK 8.2 1 ] ] - A 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12 :
] 1 T - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL g1 ] ] ] - B E304b 1 —1 STOF, SHEAR 11 |
REF | REF | REF - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32%. 38)PIVOT BLK| 80O 10 — :
g 3 - REF - - B 4557491 CUARD, WINDOW Ia= 9 |
é % 3 REF - - - B 5 /Y95 321 INSERT, GUARD Ids T ] ] ] - C g-189717-2 ANV TL S :
i ﬁ Yald 1 l l - C 5240641 -6 SPACER, DEFRESSOR (REARD| 7 :
% E POST FEED 1 S5/8 STROKE| PRE FEED 1 1/8 STROKE | PRE FEED 1 5/8 STROKE A CECOMMENDED SpARE BARTS Zg W ] ] — a EEISh el DEPRESIUR, SHEAR (REAR) E }
% ‘( | 1 l T - A SIEI0ISIOICEN SPRING, ASS13T 74 ] ] ] - B 238009-4 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 :
¢ % A CREASE LTEHTLY, ] 1 T - A 230301 SCR, SHC (6-32x.25 SLYINS DISC | 73 1 | ] l - C 2-456134-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 :
] % A CUARD MUST BE [N FPLACE WHEN OFPERATING REF | REF | REF - A 4581091 WASHER, SPECIAL 72 ] ] ] - C 1 -455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 :
i APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. REF | REF | REF - A 4057 /1 SFACER 71 ! ] ] ] - C 4564113 CRIMPER, WIRE | |
: ROTATED 180° ROTATED 180° ROTATED 180° A CUBRICATE DATIL Y USING NO. 20 MACHINE O11 3 -2 -1 fum | PART NO DESCRIPTION LIEN “3 -2 1 u S PART NO DESCRIPTION LIEY }
~— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHERN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
& TERMINATUR o TERMINATUR S. ITEMS WITH QTY OF REF SPECIFIED (EXCEPT 3TV REQD PER ASSY PARTS 15T 3TV REGD PER ASSY PARTS 15T }
[TEMz VY8 AND VY492 ARE UsED ON [ TEM 4b. DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - HTOTR FIN - |
DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |
TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR 16-MAY-3B|APP S5-15-96 |
g S BLC DEC £- M. OBRINE T. ELBIN AIMIAE ' Tneorporated |
i 3 PLC DEC +- CHK 5-16-96 REL - Harr sburg, PA 17105-3608 |
5 Al | 0150-7793-97 B 697 |cuer textuRe. oIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR|MINI aPpL :
©| 66 SEADTATER JENCH TACAINE T e o el e [ DR 580305 e ;
TN e us0l6es i 5 S = 4 : 56795 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e ;
\




	Contact us

